
Dyed Biodiesel (100%)  
Undyed Biodiesel   
Blend (%                 ) 
Dyed Biodiesel   
Blend (%                 )      
Other/Substitute 
Fuel (                    ) 

Gasoline 
Blend Components 
Aviation Gasoline 
Fuel Grade Ethanol (100%)  
Gasohol (%                )
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Mode

Importer Name License Number FEIN     Month/Year

1  
Carrier 
Name
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Point Of

8
Date 

Shipped

6
Supplier
Name

2  
Carrier  
FEIN

7
Supplier

FEIN

10
Billed 

Gallons

9
Document 
Number

SCHEDULE TYPE  (CIRCLE ONE)
1-A
1-C

3-A

Gallons Received User Fee Paid 

on Voucher
Gallons Imported User Fee Free By
Tankwagon From_________________

PRODUCT TYPE (CIRCLE ONE AND ENTER % WHEN APPLICABLE)
065 
122 
125 
E00 

E01-E99

D00 
B01-B99 

 D01-D99 

092

072 
130 
142 
 167 
 226 
 227 
 B00

Dyed Kerosene 
Jet Fuel 
Kerosene 
Low Sulfur Undyed Diesel  
High Sulfur Dyed Diesel   
Low Sulfur Dyed Diesel  
Undyed Biodiesel (100%) 

MOTOR FUEL OCCASIONAL IMPORTERS SCHEDULE OF RECEIPTS

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA 
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4196

4
1
9
6
1
0
1
2

1350

Complete a separate L-2108 for each product type. 
Attach your completed schedules to your L-2107 Motor Fuel Occasional Importers Monthly Return on MyDORWAY.dor.sc.gov.

dor.sc.gov

MODE (ENTER IN COLUMN 3 FOR EACH TRANSACTION): 
 J - Truck | S - Ship | BA - Book Adjustment | R - Rail | PL - Pipeline | ST - Stock Transfer | B - Barge

The specific product code for biodiesel blends and gasohol must be indicated.
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Complete a separate L-2108 for each product type. 
Attach your completed schedules to your L-2107 Motor Fuel Occasional Importers Monthly Return on MyDORWAY.dor.sc.gov.
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